Intel[®] Teach Program Essentials Online Course



Participant Teacher

Certificate of Completion

Is recognized as a Participant Teacher by successfully completing hours of face-to-face training and an additional hours of online professional development in the Intel[®] Teach Essentials Online Course.

Shelly Esque Vice President, Legal and Corporate Affairs Director, Corporate Affairs Group, Intel Corporation

Master Teacher

Date

Programs of the Intel® Education Initiative are funded by the Intel Foundation and Intel Corporation.

Copyright © 2009 Intel Corporation. All rights reserved. Intel, the Intel Iogo, Intel Education Initiative, and Intel Teach Program are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the U.S. and other countries. *Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.